
 

 

SPRING COMMON ACADEMY TERM DATES 2020 2021 

 

 

Autumn term 2020 (2 September to 18 December) 

Staff training day: Tuesday 1 September  

Autumn term opens: Wednesday 2 September  

Half term: 26 – 30 October 

Staff training day: Friday 27 November  

Autumn term closes: Friday 18 December 

 

Spring Term 2021 (Tuesday 5 January to Wednesday 24 March) 

Staff training day: Monday 4 January  

Spring term opens: Tuesday 5 January  

Staff training day: Friday 12 February  

Half term: 15 -19 February 

Spring term closes: Wednesday 24 March 

 

 

Summer term 2021 (Monday 12 April to Thursday 22 July) 

Summer term opens: Monday 12 April  

May bank holiday Monday: 3 May tbc  

Half term: 31 May – 4 June 

Staff training day: Friday 9 July  

Summer term closes: Thursday 22 July 

 

Note: Change of date to open school on Wednesday 2nd September 2020 to 
allow full first week rather than expect pupils to attend on a Friday only. As 
consequence we will close two days earlier for Easter holiday and one day prior 
to close of year. 


